Turnier: Astener Marktmeisterschaft 2023

Kat.: Vereinsturnier

T-Nr.: 240670 OSR:

Turnierleiter: Alexander Taferner Bewerb: Mixed Doppel

Ort: UTC GEBOL Asten

Termin: 24.07.2023 bis 09.09.2023

Hauptfeld

OTV-Rangliste vom:

ATP/WTA-Rangliste vom: ITN:

Viertelfinale
1 Radinger,Barbara (54303/6,160) OOTV
Marks,Thomas (54290/3,238) 0OTV

Halbfinale Finale

(Bye]

Radinger,B.
Marks,T.
0:0

Sailer,Doris (54300/10,185) 0OTV
Atteneder,Moritz (287681/9,764) 00TV

Bittner,Katharina (477863/9,399) 00TV
Belso,Daniel (590411/10,300) 0OTV

Fiala,Doris (60018/5,701) OOTV
Fiala,Philipp (588374/8,500) 00TV

Sailer,Klaus (108315/8,515) 00TV
Atteneder,Teresa (125688/10,300) 0OTV

Rathner,Inge (165510/10,300) 0OTV
Reiter,Gerhard (158278/8,841) 00TV

Sieger

2 Hiebl,Isabelle (55995/6,215) 00TV
Lackner,Michael (179117/5,366) OOTV

Setzliste

Name, Vorname

Lizenz-Nr ~ ATPWTA-Rg OTV-Rg  AK-Rg

ITN

1 Radinger, Barbara
Marks, Thomas
2 Hiebl, Isabelle

Lackner, Michael

54303
54290
55995
179117

6,16
3,24
6,22
5,37
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